

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.C.C.A.Nos.24 of 2017 and 103 of 2016.

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.04.2026	<p><u>GMM,J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for the appellants seeks time to file a better affidavit in I.A.No.2 of 2024 in C.C.C.A.No.24 of 2017.</p> <p>As a last indulgence, list these matters on 24.04.2026.</p> <p>B/o. szt</p>	<p>Tr. to IO folder before corrections</p>